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YemnioHaTt U-19
2018/19 3-i Typ, MaTy Ne20
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«HopHoMopeLb» Opeca

71 CrechaHos lnnq
19 TMonboBui OnekcaHap
3 [paboBaH Onekcin
27 KnumeHko Bnagucnas
6 Tlenko OMunTpo
8 ['pamMaTik KOCTAHTUH
20 Benes Bayvecnas
96 MakcuMeHKoB JleHunc
42 PaTywHsaK €srenin (K)
11 Mpwunsona Bnagucnas
9  Mapiiko ApTyp
3anacHi
12 [lemeH4yK Banepin
39 [omapaubkun KOCTSHTUH
4 TyneBaTui AHApIn
5 ToponeHko OnekcaHgp
7  Cmapokos Onekcin
23 JoxiHa Onekcin
88 Ypym Enyaph
TpeHep
lopobeub OnekcaHap
ApbiTp:
€pemMeeB €BreH
AcucteHT 1:

Mo>apiBCbKMin Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:

NaHineHko OnekcaHgpa
4-v apbiTp:

KonMapb Banepin
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
XocaH AHaTonin

0:1

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

24
4
5
27
3
8
6
11
10
14
17

CtenaHuoB borgaH
Yebepsk Ceprin
Kobensaw Onekcanap (K)
lybunubkun OnekcaHap
BoosHuubKMn Mrnkona
JISHNUbKWI EBreH
Hynka MukuTa
BosiowwrH Hasap

Nyuis N

Jlyuis B

Bopob4yak Ha3zapin

3anacHi

21
54
9

44
72
40
15

QepT HeHuc
lNyoanmeHko MaBno
OninHUK Mapk
MycTadaes EMinb
apkywa Bnagncnas
Jlyyka Bagum

pama borpgaH

TpeHep
lypa tOpin
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01 . .
«YopHomMopeub» Ofeca 0 «OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis
9 Mapinko ApTyp ,
7 CmapokoB Onekcin N >3
6 lenko AMntpo \
5 F'opofeHko OnekcaHap N 33
59' @ 11 BosiowuH Ha3ap
42 PaTylWHAK EBreHin 1 60"
39 Nomapaubknin KOCTAHTUH
, 11 BonowwH Hasap
/3 N 40 Jly4yka Bagum
78' 6 [lyaka MukuTta
20 Benes Bsavecnas ,
23 [oxiHa Onekcin N 82
27 KnnmeHko Bnagucnas 82'
82' 8 JlIaHnubKn EBrex
8 M'pamaTik KOCTAHTUH ,
4 TynesaTunin AHOpPIn N 88
, 17 Bopobuyak Hazapin
90 i 44 MycTadaes Eminb
11 Mpwunbona Brnagucnas 90+3'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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